
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP; Date Recorded= 1987;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

198701060000
01820

01/06/1987
12:00:00

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST FED
SV&LN ASOC
AL

108 401

198701060000
01960

01/06/1987
12:00:00

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST FED
SV&LN ASOC
AL

108 401

198701060000
01950

01/06/1987
12:00:00

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CAMPBELL,
JAMES G. &
ANNE

108 401

198701060000
01940

01/06/1987
12:00:00

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST FED
SV&LN ASOC
AL

108 401

198701060000
02060

01/06/1987
12:00:00

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

KILLOUGH,
STEVEN A.
ETAL

108 401

198701060000
02100

01/06/1987
12:00:00

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST FED
SV&LN ASOC
AL

108 401

198701060000
02200

01/06/1987
12:00:00

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST FED
SV&LN ASOC
AL

108 401

198701060000
02350

01/06/1987
12:00:00

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST FED
SV&LN ASOC
AL

108 401

198701060000
02330

01/06/1987
12:00:00

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST FED
SV&LN ASOC
AL

108 401

198701060000
02320

01/06/1987
12:00:00

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HUTCHINS,
HAL W. &
DEBORA

108 401

198701060000
02460

01/06/1987
12:00:00

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST
GUARANTY
BANK
SAVINGS

108 549

198701060000
02480

01/06/1987
12:00:00

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DANLEY,
MICHAEL G. &
PAME

108 401

198701060000
02680

01/06/1987
12:00:00

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

THOMASON,
BRIAN L.
ETAL

108 401

198701060000
02720

01/06/1987
12:00:00

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NORTON,
STEVE J. &
ANDREA

108 401

198701060000
02740

01/06/1987
12:00:00

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST FED
SV&LN ASOC
AL

108 401

198701060000
02850

01/06/1987
12:00:00

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MDGOWAN,
MICHAEL O. &
KAT

108 401

198701060000
02830

01/06/1987
12:00:00

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST FED
SV&LN ASOC
AL

108 401

198701060000
03330

01/06/1987
12:00:00

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BAIRD, JAMES
J,JR.&J.ETAL

108 401



198701060000
03760

01/06/1987
12:00:00

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WATSON,
MARY JACQ
ETAL

108 401

198701060000
03720

01/06/1987
12:00:00

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST FED
SV&LN ASOC
AL

108 401

198701130000
14020

01/13/1987
12:00:00

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

109 850

198701270000
31760

01/27/1987
12:00:00

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REHM,
THOMAS R,
JR.

111 787

198701270000
32010

01/27/1987
12:00:00

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WAGNER,
LLOYD W,JR.&
DEBR

111 788

198702030000
39420

02/03/1987
12:00:00

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BENCHMARK
MORTGAGE
CORP

113 58

198702110000
49410

02/11/1987
12:00:00

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SCROGGINS,
JOEL C. &
DONN

114 563

198702120000
50650

02/12/1987
12:00:00

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

HOLLIMAN, C.
ROBERT &
CAR

114 802

198702120000
50800

02/12/1987
12:00:00

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BOETTGER,
HOLLY L.
ETAL

114 773

198702120000
51040

02/12/1987
12:00:00

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

NATL
HERITAGE
MORT CORP

114 802

198702160000
53390

02/16/1987
12:00:00

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JONES, GUY
E. & DEBRA M.

115 149

198702160000
53430

02/16/1987
12:00:00

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SCHUMACHE
R, RICHARD T.

115 332


