Searcl	n Criteria	Filters App	olied: Lega	al Seq= 1,0); Name=	FED HOM	IE LOAN N	IORT CO	RP; Date I	Recorded=	1987;
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198701060000 01820	01/06/1987 12:00:00	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST FED SV&LN ASOC AL	108	401				
198701060000 01960	01/06/1987 12:00:00	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST FED SV&LN ASOC AL	108	401				
198701060000 01950	01/06/1987 12:00:00	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CAMPBELL, JAMES G. & ANNE	108	401				
198701060000 01940	01/06/1987 12:00:00	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST FED SV&LN ASOC AL	108	401				
198701060000 02060	01/06/1987 12:00:00	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	KILLOUGH, STEVEN A. ETAL	108	401				
198701060000 02100	01/06/1987 12:00:00	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST FED SV&LN ASOC AL	108	401				
198701060000 02200	01/06/1987 12:00:00	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST FED SV&LN ASOC AL	108	401				
198701060000 02350	01/06/1987 12:00:00	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST FED SV&LN ASOC AL	108	401				
198701060000 02330	01/06/1987 12:00:00	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST FED SV&LN ASOC AL	108	401				
198701060000 02320	01/06/1987 12:00:00	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HUTCHINS, HAL W. & DEBORA	108	401				
198701060000 02460	01/06/1987 12:00:00	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST GUARANTY BANK SAVINGS	108	549				
198701060000 02480	01/06/1987 12:00:00	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DANLEY, MICHAEL G. & PAME	108	401				
198701060000 02680	01/06/1987 12:00:00	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	THOMASON, BRIAN L. ETAL	108	401				
198701060000 02720	01/06/1987 12:00:00	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NORTON, STEVE J. & ANDREA	108	401				
198701060000 02740	01/06/1987 12:00:00	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST FED SV&LN ASOC AL	108	401				
198701060000 02850	01/06/1987 12:00:00	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MDGOWAN, MICHAEL O. & KAT	108	401				
198701060000 02830	01/06/1987 12:00:00	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST FED SV&LN ASOC AL	108	401				
198701060000 03330	01/06/1987 12:00:00	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BAIRD, JAMES J,JR.&J.ETAL	108	401				

1									
198701060000 03760	01/06/1987 12:00:00	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WATSON, MARY JACQ ETAL	108	401		
198701060000 03720	01/06/1987 12:00:00	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST FED SV&LN ASOC AL	108	401		
198701130000 14020	01/13/1987 12:00:00	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	109	850		
198701270000 31760	01/27/1987 12:00:00	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REHM, THOMAS R, JR.	111	787		
198701270000 32010	01/27/1987 12:00:00	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WAGNER, LLOYD W,JR.& DEBR	111	788		
198702030000 39420	02/03/1987 12:00:00	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BENCHMARK MORTGAGE CORP	113	58		
198702110000 49410	02/11/1987 12:00:00	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SCROGGINS, JOEL C. & DONN	114	563		
198702120000 50650	02/12/1987 12:00:00	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	HOLLIMAN, C. ROBERT & CAR	114	802		
198702120000 50800	02/12/1987 12:00:00	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BOETTGER, HOLLY L. ETAL	114	773		
198702120000 51040	02/12/1987 12:00:00	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	NATL HERITAGE MORT CORP	114	802		
198702160000 53390	02/16/1987 12:00:00	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	JONES, GUY E. & DEBRA M.	115	149		
198702160000 53430	02/16/1987 12:00:00	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SCHUMACHE R, RICHARD T.	115	332		